

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order.

Selfridges Selection The Ultimate Pantry hamper

Includes: Selfridges Selection English Breakfast tea 125g, Selfridges Selection white truffle olive oil 250g, Selfridges Selection caramelised red onion chutney 210g, Selfridges Selection apple, pear and plum chutney 220g, Selfridges Selection piccallili relish 210g, Selfridges Selection smooth almond butter 170g, Selfridges Selection Brazilian ground coffee 250g, Selfridges Selection Scottish savoury oatcakes 200g, Selfridges Selection chocolate honeycomb 150g, gift box

Selfridges Selection English Breakfast loose leaf tea 60g

Ingredients

Black Tea (Assam, Ceylon Pekoe, Kenyan)

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ .0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal .0000 per 100g

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Brew with freshly boiled water for 3-5 minutes

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection white truffle olive oil 250ml

Ingredients

Extra Virgin Olive Oil, White Truffle Aroma

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 3444/899

Fat (g) 92.0 of which Saturates (g) 14.0
Carbohydrate (g) 0.0 of which Sugars (g) 0.0
Fibre (g) 0.0
Protein (g) 0.0 Salt (g) 0.0
Typical Values Per (15g) portion
Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 517/135
Fat (g) 13.8 of which Saturates (g) 2.1
Carbohydrate (g) 0.0 of which Sugars (g) 0.0
Fibre (g) 0.0
Protein (g) 0.0
Salt (g) 0.0

Storage Information

Store in a cool place, away from direct sunlight. Best before: see label

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection caramelised red onion chutney 210g

Ingredients

Red Onions, Sugar, Brown Sugar, White Wine Vinegar, Balsamic Vinegar, Rapeseed Oil, Onion Powder, Garlic Puree, Lemon Juice from Concentrate, Maldon Sea Salt Flakes, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Chilli Powder

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see Ingredients in bold

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 1215.00 per 100g / 243.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 287.00 per 100g / 57.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 1.20 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 65.00 per 100g / 13.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 62.00 per 100g / 12.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.10 per 100g / .40 Per Portion Protein (g) 1.10 per 100g / .20

Per Portion Salt (g) .84 per 100g / .17 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection apple, pear and plum chutney 220g

Ingredients

Apples, Brown Sugar, Pears, Red Onions, White Wine Vinegar, Plums, Sultanas, Sea Salt, Mixed Spice, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Cinnamon, Ground Cloves, Ground Ginger

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see Ingredients in bold

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 11 g

Energy - kJ 723.00 per 100g / 80.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 170.00 per 100g / 19.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .00 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 40.00 per 100g / 4.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.40 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) .80 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .56 per 100g / .06 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection piccalilli relish 210g

Ingredients

White Wine Vinegar, Sugar, Cauliflower, Red Pepper, Green Beans, Carrot, Honey, Silverskin Onion, Gherkin, Citrus Fibre, Turmeric, Mustard Seeds(Mustard), Garlic, Coriander, Cumin, Mustard Flour(Mustard), Red Chillies, Maldon Sea Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Parsley

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see Ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g
Energy - kJ 638.00 per 100g
Energy - kcal 150.00 per 100g
Fat (g) .70 per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 30.00 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 29.00 per 100g
Fibre (g) 2.80 per 100g
Protein (g) 1.50 per 100g Salt (g) .39 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection smooth almond butter 170g

Ingredients

Almonds (**nuts**), Pink Himayalan Salt

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see Ingredients in **bold**
May also contain **Peanuts, Nuts, Sesame**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian
Lactose Intolerance
Ovo Vegetarian
Vegans
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g
Energy - kJ 2568 per 100g / 2568 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 620 per 100g / 620 Per Portion
Fat (g) 56.7 per 100g / 56.7 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.7 per 100g / 4.7 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 6.7 per 100g / 6.7 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 4.1 per 100g / 4.1 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 7.5 per 100g / 7.5 Per Portion
Protein (g) No per 100g / 21.2 Per Portion
Salt (g) 0.09 per 100g / 0.09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Brazilian ground coffee 250g**Ingredients**

Arabica Coffee (100%)

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place away from direct light

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Scottish savoury oatcakes 200g**Ingredients**

Scottish **Oatmeal & Oatflakes(Gluten)**, Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt, Raising Agent

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see Ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1785.0000 per 100g / 268.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 425.0000 per 100g / 64.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 18.4000 per 100g / 2.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 49.5000 per 100g / 7.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .9000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 9.5000 per 100g / 1.4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 10.7000 per 100g / 1.6000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .7000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection chocolate honeycomb 150g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring)(**Milk,Soya**), Cane Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey, Baking Powder (Corn Starch, Raising Agents:Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate)

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see Ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 150 g

Energy - kJ 2003.0000 per 100g / 3005.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 478.0000 per 100g / 717.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 20.6000 per 100g / 30.9000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.0000 per 100g / 19.5000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 68.2000 per 100g / 102.3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61.5000 per 100g / 92.3000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.1000 per 100g / 1.7000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 4.4000 per 100g / 6.6000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .6000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Truffle Nuts 150g

Ingredients

Nut Mix (**Peanuts, Almonds, Cashews**)(**Almonds,Cashews,Peanuts**), Truffle Salt (Sea Salt, Black Summer Truffles, Truffle Flavouring), Cane Sugar, White Truffle Aroma,

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Peanuts

Nuts

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian
Lactose Intolerance
Ovo Vegetarian
Vegans

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g
Energy - kJ 2430.0000 per 100g / 729.0000 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 586.0000 per 100g / 176.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) 47.0000 per 100g / 14.1000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 12.0000 per 100g / 3.6000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 8.0000 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 26.0000 per 100g / 7.8000 Per Portion
Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Kalamata Olives 480g

Ingredients

Kalamata Olives, Extra- Virgin Olive Oil

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts
Nuts
Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian
Ovo Vegetarian
Vegans
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g
Energy - kJ 1986.0000 per 100g / 298.0000 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 481.0000 per 100g / 72.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) 51.0000 per 100g / 7.7000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.0000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION